Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

30.508
7.443
8.062
4.295
2.741
1.979

717

1.183

56.928

Millones ($)
420.404,25
123.658,37
88.708,04
60.079,08
26.983,77
18.218,54
9.314,79
12.324,34
759.691,17

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

SUCURSAL

04/08/2017






